Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Hotham - (864249) - Matlock & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.25
2:10.52
2:10.63
2:11.45
2:13.58
2:14.17
2:14.23
2:14.75
2:16.55
2:19.04
2:19.17
2:19.29
2:21.49
2:22.35
2:22.44
2:23.72
2:24.19
2:24.94
2:25.74
2:26.64
2:28.20
2:31.61
2:40.94
2:42.05
2:43.82

2:46.10
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Date

05/10/19
06/10/18
22/02/20
30/03/19
16/02/19
191117
09/01/22
16/12/17
18/02/17
16/07/17
17/12/16
04/12/21
09/07/22
17/10/15
17/07/16
20/02/16
03/10/15
02/05/15
18/07/15
25/09/15
14/02/15
02/11/14
12/09/14
22/02/14
27/04/14
26/10/13
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Meet

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Bassetlaw SS 3rd Open Meet

Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Chesterfield SC 2014 Annual Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships 2014

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

Belper Marlin Open Meet

Al Al Peadfmed ON Fad af Oammmn AMans

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Harrogate
MATLOCK
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Worksop
Alfreton
Sheffield
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Wrexham
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Hull
Chesterfield
Matlock
Derby

Derby
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Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
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£.0V.92
2:55.41
3:00.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.49
2:14.23
2:19.29
2:10.63
2:10.25
2:11.45
2:13.58
2:10.52
2:14.75
2:14.17
2:19.04
2:16.55
2:19.17
2:22.44
2:23.72
2:22.35
2:24.19
2:26.64
2:25.74
2:24.94
2:28.20
2:31.61
2:40.94
2:43.82
2:42.05
2:46.10
2:50.92
2:55.41

3:00.35
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10
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167

WA Pts

346
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235
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196
181
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o1
21/04/13
23/02/13

Date

09/07/22
09/01/22
04/12/21
22/02/20
05/10/19
30/03/19
16/02/19
06/10/18
16/12/17
19/11/17
16/07/17
18/02/17
17112116
17/07/16
20/02/16
17/10/15
03/10/15
25/09/15
18/07/15
02/05/15
14/02/15
02/11/14
12/09/14
27/04/14
22/02/14
26/10/13
28/07/13
21/04/13
23/02/13
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30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships

Meet

Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet
Bassetlaw SS 3rd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Chesterfield SC Club Championships 2015
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Chesterfield SC 2014 Annual Club Championships
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Belper Marlin Open Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships
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Venue

Alfreton
Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Sheffield
Harrogate
MATLOCK
Sheffield
Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Wrexham
Matlock
Hull
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Shipley
Derby

CC3090
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Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
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